
Landlord 4•3% 
Timothy Taylor's

XPA (Extra Pale Ale) 4% (GF) 
The Five Points Brewing Company

£4.95  

£4.50 

C A S K P I N T

£4.90
£5.40
£5.50
£5.70 

£5.80
£5.80 

£5.80

Coors 4%

Aspall 4•5%

Veltins Pilsener 4•8%

Virtuous 4•5% (GF) 
Kirkstall Brewery

Madri 4•6%

Little Faith 4% 
Northern Monk Brewing Co

Guinness 4•2%

DRAUGHT

F I V E  P O I N T S

Lager 4•1%

Pale 4•4%

JUPA (Juicy Pale Ale) 5•5%

K E G P I N T

£5.30
£5.50
£6.10

LOW, NO & FREE FROM
Northern Monk Holy Hop Water 

0% • 440ML

Hip Pop Kombucha & Living Soda  
0% • 330ML • Ask for our range

Northern Monk Holy Faith 

0•5% • 330ML

Veltins Pilsener 0% • 330ML

£3.50 

£3.90 

£4 

£4

Rekorderlig 0% • 500ML 
Strawberry & Lime

Maisel's Weisse Alkoholfrei  
0•5% • 500ML

Lucky Saint Alcohol-Free Lager 
0•5% • 330ML

Brulo 330ML • Ask for our range

£4 

£4.20 

£4.80 

£5

BOTTLES & CANS
Ayinger 4•9% • 330ML 
Lager Hell

Schöfferhofer Grapefruit  
2•5% • 500ML • Hefeweizen Bier

Westmalle 4•8% • 330ML 
Trappist Extra

Flensburger Brauerei 4•8% • 330ML 
Flensburger Pilsener

Orval 6•2% • 330ML 
Trappist Ale

Augustiner 5•2% • 500ML 
Helles Lager

Rekorderlig 4% • 500ML 
Strawberry & Lime

Schneider Weisse 4•9% • 500ML 
Helle Weisse

Boon 4% • 375ML 
Kriek

St. Bernardus 10% • 330ML 
Abt 12

Lambiek Fabriek 6•3% • 750ML 
Oude Geuze Brett-Elle

£4.50 

£4.50 

£4.75 

£5 

£5.50 

£5.75 

£5.80 

£6 

£6.75 

£7 

£25

P L E A S E  S E E  B A R  F O R  O U R  R A N G E  O F  G U E S T  B E E R S

6 0 7  M E A N W O O D  R O A D  L E E D S  L S 6  4 H Q 
@ M E A N W O O D T A V E R N  M E A N W O O D T A V E R N . C O . U K



WINE

Airen/Macabeo
Customs House, Spain

Pinot Grigio
Patterson's, Australia

Sauvignon Blanc
The Myth of Motu Nui, Chile

Grüner Veltliner
Winzer Krems, Austria

W H I T E B T L17 5 m l

£24

£24.50

£28

£30

£5.50

£5.65

£6.50

£6.90

Tempranillo
Customs House, Spain

Carménère
Los Tres Curas, Chile

Malbec
La Trochita, Argentina

Old Vine Tinto
Terra Boa, Portugal

R E D B T L17 5 m l

£24

£24.50

£25 

£26.50

£5.50

£5.65

£5.75

£6.10

R O S É B T L17 5 m l

Zinfandel Rose
Rosebud, Italy

Rosato di Puglia
Mezzogiorno, Italy

£24

£27.50

£5.50

£6.40

Durello Spumante
Palladiano, Italy

Prosecco Spumante
Le Arche, Italy

F I Z Z B T L1 2 5 m l

£29

£34

£5

£5.70

SPIRITS
G I N 2 5 m l

Beefeater
Tanqueray
Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Whittaker's 
London Dry • Rampant Raspberry

£4
£4.20 
£4.60
£4.60

Koko Kanu
Havana Especial
Havana 3yo

Red Leg Spiced

R U M 2 5 m l

£3.70
£3.80 
£3.80

£4

Cazcabel

T E Q U I L A 2 5 m l

£4.50

Ardbeg 10yo Scotland

Auchentoshan American Oak 
Scotland

Blair Athol 12yo Scotland

Bowmore 12yo Scotland

Longrow Scotland

Strathisla 12yo Scotland

Talisker 10yo Scotland

Whyte & Mackay Scotland

Writers Tears Scotland

Buffalo Trace USA

Bulleit Rye USA

Woodford Reserve USA

Nikka from the Barrel Japan

W H I S K Y 2 5 m l

£5.50
£4.40 

£7
£5.20

£6
£5.80

£6
£3.80
£5.60

£4
£4.80
£4.80

£7

A L S O  
AVA I L A B L E

I N  1 2 5  
A N D  2 5 0  M L

SNACKS
Nuts
Pipers Crisps
Scampi/Bacon Fries

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

Grüner Veltliner "O"
Winzer Krems, Austria

O R A N G E B T L17 5 m l

£33£7.60

SOFTS
Fever Tree 200ML

Juice 1/2 PINT  Apple • Orange • Cranberry

Coke/Diet Coke 330ML

Fentiman's 275ML  Ask for our range

£1.80
£1.90

£3
£3.60

W E  A L S O  S E R V E  T E A  &  H O U S E  B L E N D  C O F F E E  F R O M  E C H E L O N


