MEANWOOD TAVERN

DRAUGHT

BOTTLES & CANS

KEG	PINT	Ayinger 4·9% · 330 _{ML} Lager Hell	£4.50
FIVE POINTS Lager 4·1%	£5.30	Schöfferhofer Grapefruit 2.5% · 500 _{ML} · Hefeweizen Bier	£4.50
Pale 4·4% JUPA (Juicy Pale Ale) 5·5%	£5.50 £6.10	Westmalle 4·8%·330 _{ML} Trappist Extra	£4.75
		Flensburger Brauerei 4·8% · 330 _{ML} Flensburger Pilsener	£5
Coors 4% Aspall 4·5%	£4.90 £5.40	Orval 6·2%·330 _{ML} Trappist Ale	£5.50
Veltins Pilsener 4·8% Virtuous 4·5% (GF)	£5.50 £5.70	Augustiner 5·2%·500 _{ML} Helles Lager	£5.75
Kirkstall Brewery Madri 4.6%	£5.80	Rekorderlig 4% · 500 _{ML} Strawberry & Lime	£5.80
Little Faith 4% Northern Monk Brewing Co	£5.80	Schneider Weisse 4·9%·500 _{ML} Helle Weisse	£6
Guinness 4·2%	£5.80	Boon 4% · 375 _{ML} Kriek	£6.75
CASK	PINT	St. Bernardus 10% · 330mL Abt 12	£7
Landlord 4·3% Timothy Taylor's	£4.95	Lambiek Fabriek 6·3% · 750 _{ML}	£25
XPA (Extra Pale Ale) 4% (GF) The Five Points Brewing Company	£4.50	Oude Geuze Brett-Elle	

PLEASE SEE BAR FOR OUR RANGE OF GUEST BEERS

LOW, NO & FREE FROM

Northern Monk Holy Hop Water 0% · 440 _{ML}	£3.50	Rekorderlig 0% · 500 _{ML} Strawberry & Lime	£4
Hip Pop Kombucha & Living Soda 0% · 330ML · Ask for our range	£3.90	Maisel's Weisse Alkoholfrei $0.5\% \cdot 500$ ML	£4.20
Northern Monk Holy Faith 0.5% · 330 _{ML}	£4	Lucky Saint Alcohol-Free Lager 0.5% · 330 _{ML}	£4.80
Veltins Pilsener 0% · 330 _{ML}	£4	Brulo 330 _{ML} · Ask for our range	£5

ALSO

WINE

IN 125 And 250 ML

SPIRITS

WHITE	175 m L	BTL	GIN	25 m L
Airen/Macabeo	£5.50	£24	Beefeater	£4
Customs House, Spain			Tanqueray	£4.20
Pinot Grigio Patterson's, Australia	£5.65	£24.50	Whitley Neill Blood Orange	£4.60
Sauvignon Blanc The Myth of Motu Nui, Chile	£6.50	£28	Whittaker's London Dry · Rampant Raspberry	£4.60
Grüner Veltliner	£6.90	£30	RUM	25 m L
Winzer Krems, Austria			Koko Kanu	£3.70
RED	175 M L	BTL	Havana Especial	£3.80
Tempranillo	£5.50	£24	Havana 3yo	£3.80
Customs House, Spain			Red Leg Spiced	£4
Carménère Los Tres Curas, Chile	£5.65	£24.50	TEQUILA	25 m L
Malbec La Trochita, Argentina	£5.75	£25	Cazcabel	£4.50
Old Vine Tinto	£6.10	£26.50	WHISKY	25 m L
Terra Boa, Portugal			Ardbeg 10yo Scotland	£5.50
ORANGE	175 m L	BTL	Auchentoshan American Oak Scotland	£4.40
Grüner Veltliner "O" Winzer Krems, Austria	£7.60	£33	Blair Athol 12yo Scotland	£7
ROSÉ	4==		Bowmore 12vo Scotland	£5.20
	175mL	BTL	Longrow Scotland	£6
Zinfandel Rose Rosebud, Italy	£5.50	£24	Strathisla 12yo Scotland	£5.80
Rosato di Puglia	£6.40	£27.50	Talisker 10vo Scotland	£6
Mezzogiorno, Italy			Whyte & Mackay Scotland	£3.80
FIZZ	125 ml	BTL	Writers Tears Scotland	£5.60
Durello Spumante	£5	£29	Buffalo Trace USA	£4
Palladiano, Italy	LU	220	Bulleit Rye USA	£4.80
Prosecco Spumante	£5.70	£34	Woodford Reserve USA	£4.80
Le Arche, Italy			Nikka from the Barrel Japan	£7

SNACKS

SOFTS

Nuts	£1.50	Fever Tree 200 _{ML}	£1.80
Pipers Crisps	£1.50	Juice ½ PINT Apple · Orange · Cranberry	£1.90
Scampi/Bacon Fries	£1.50	Coke/Diet Coke 330 _{ML}	£3
		Fentiman's 275 _{ML} Ask for our range	£3.60